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Greece, the country of ancient Gods is a land of blue sea and islands of endless history and
genuine hospitality.

What country other than Greece, can offer you the fantastic combination of pure natural
beauty, history, blue skies, sunshine and a string of more than 2,000 fairytale islands.

Is there any better way to enjoy all this than by sailing on your own chartered yacht?

Charter a yacht in Greece and enjoy sailing to your own wishes and demands. The entire
Greek Archipelago is at your feet, or better yet, in front of your bow. Some islands have a
great history, others have a great night life. Charming villages, surrounded by sheltered
bays and hidden golden beaches, are awaiting for you .

Apart from sailing, you can go swimming, fishing or diving in the clear blue waters, relax in
the sun and sample Greek wines and delicacies.

We can make this dream come true for you.

A fleet of more than 2,000 sailing yachts , catamarans, motor sailers and motor yachts of all
sizes are at your disposal. For your yacht charter in Greece, you can choose either a crewed
yacht charter or a bareboat charter, sail wherever you desire and discover the unforgettable
beauties of Greece.

Sun Yachting Greece and Travel Holidays is at your disposal with staff experienced in the
yachting field, to help you realize your dreams.

The manager
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Saronic ® Argolic Gulf / Eastern Peloponhese

The Saronic Gulf is the most famous sailing and charter area in Greece due to its proximity to Athens (southwest of Athens). Following the Saronic trail
to Aegina, Hydra, Poros and Spetses you can feel the beauty of these picturesque islands.

For a quiet destinatiofi you can also sail from Aegina to Dokos, an uninhabited place which will offer you unforgettable moments.

A second excellent sailing a'ljgai"'i'_s’_the Argolic Gulf from where you can visit the historical cities of Monemvasia and Nafplio —the first capital of Greece,
an old city with neoclassic houses- and the-perts of Leonidio, Kiparissi and Porto Heli.

Saronic Gulf and the eastern Peloponnese-aremuch less affected by the strong winds of the Aegean Sea, usually you don't even feel the Meltemi wind
(north éas_ti aroup_g_é‘__B_r_gaﬁl__Jfg[t]. At the east coast of the Peloponnese however some unexpected gusts may occur sometimes from 6 to 7 Beaufort.




Base Marina Alimos Athens

CENTRAL GREECE
Korifg&ifan Saronic ® Argolic Gulf
ATHENS
PIREUS Alimos - Epidavros 30 n.m.
KORINTHOS Epidavros - Poros 20 n.m.
Hronicouf  ALIMOS | aypig P
PELOPONNESE AEGINA Poros - Hydra 13 n.m.
FrioARos 4!; 4!; Hydra - Spetses 15n.m
METHANA o
NAYPLION ToL0 POROS KEA Spetses - Hermioni 10 n.m.
v Hermioni - Aegina 33 n.m.
AsTRoS @ rortomets TS Aegina - Alimos 17 n.m.
66.\ HYDRA
% Base Marina Alimos Athens
SPETSES SERIFOS
SPARTI
LEONIDION
crpaniss! Saronic, Argolic Gulf
umin ieraka Mirtoon Sea @ Eastern Peloponnese
MONEMVASIA

Alimos - Aegina (mainport) 17 n.m.

Aegean Sea Aegina -Epidavros 14 n.m.

NEAPOLI Epidavros - Poros 20 n.m.
ELAFONISOS 5 eas cape Poros - Hydra 13 n.m.
Hydra - Porto Heli 18 n.m.

KITHERA

Porto Heli - Nafplio 23 n.m.

Nafplio - Leonidion 26 n.m.

Leonidion - Monemvasia 30 n.m.

Monemvasia - Kyparissi 18 n.m.

Kyparissi - Spetses 20 n.m.

Alimos(Eche';ades ROUt3e8 nm. Spetses - Hermioni 10 n.m.

Kea - Syros (Finikas) 32 nm. Hermioni - Aegina (Perdika) 30 n.m.

Syros - Mykonos 24 nm. Perdika - Sounio 27 nm.

Mykonos - Paros 24nm. Sounio — Alimos 22nm.
Paros - Serifos 30 n.m.
Serifos - Kithnos 21 n.m.
Kithnos - Alimos 42 n.m.

Cyclades Route

Alimos - Kea 38 n.m.
Kea - Syros 32 n.m.
Syros - Tinos 18 n.m.
Tinos - Mykonos 10 n.m.
Mykonos - Paros 24 n.m.
Paros - Koufonisia 27 n.m.
Koufonisia - los 17 nm.
los - Santorini 24 n.m.
Santorini - Folegandros 27 n.m.
Folegandros - Milos 30 n.m.
Milos - Sifnos 22 n.m.
Sifnos - Serifos 12 n.m.
Serifos - Kithnos 21 n.m.

Kithnos - Alimos 42 nm.



Base Marina Lefkas or Preveza

4!;. S one week sailing Base Marina Gouvia Corfu
CORFU SIVOTA Lefkas/Preveza - Syvota 35nm. one week sailing
IR Syvota - Corfu 28 n.m. Corfu - Paxoi 32 n.m.
PAXI Corfu - Paxoi 32n.m. Paxoi - Fiskardo 48 n.m.
Paxoi - Fiskardo 48 n.m. Fiskardo - Ithaca 15 n.m.
4!;. Fiskardo - Meganisi 18 n.m. Ithaca - Meganisi 20 n.m.
PREVEZA mrodesed Meganisi - Lefkas 12 n.m. Meganisi - Parga 42 n.m.
1 Lefkas - Preveza 10 n.m. Parga - Syvota 10 n.m.
lonian 5ea iy s rm
LEFKAS @ uesuns .
. o JHOERS Lefkas/Preveza - Syvota 35 n.m. T 32nm.
e Corfu 28nm. Paxoi - Fiskardo 48 n.m.
COI’fL! B P§x0| 3znm. Fiskardo - Ithaca 15 n.m.
Patraikos ngm - e el Ithaca - Zakinthos 38n.m.
Lo ilisheee - I’Fhaca U2 Zakinthos - Ag.Efthimia (Cefalonia) 35 n.m.
Ithaca - Zakinthos Sl Ag.Efthimia - Astakos 30nm.
iakgf’c:gs ) AQAEfthk'm'a 35n.m. Astakos - Kalamos 12nm.
D NTHOS - Ag'-cak:)slr—nlfalar:z 0s ?g :z Kalamos - Meganisi 10 n.m.
GLYFA . o Meganisi - Lefkas 12 n.m.
i Kalamgg - Meganisi 10 n.m. Lefkas - Parga 32nm.
Meganisi - Lefkas 12 n.m. Parga - Syvota 10nm.
Lefkas - Preveza 10 n.m. Syvota - Corfu 28 n.m.

The lonian Sea

The lonian Islands - also known in Greece as the 'Eptanisa* (Seven Islands)
- are seven main islands located on the western side of mainland Greece.
This group of islands includes many smaller islands, but the basic ones
are the following: Corfu, Paxoi/Antipaxoi, Lefkas, lthaca, Kefalonia, Zakynthos
(Zante), islands which are off the west coast of Greece in the lonian Sea.
The seventhisland, Kythira, is off the southern tip of the Peloponnese, the
southern part of the Greek mainland and is included in the region of Attica.
lonian is not the Greece of the popular travel brochure but a shaded green
country, sheltering red tiled Latinhouses, an eccentric.collection of Italian
and French architecture and English tastes.

The wind and sailing conditions in the lonian Sea are ideal and predictable.

From:May o September the wind blows from North-Westat:Force 2-5.

In Spring‘and Autumn-the wind is less strong and blows usually from

South-W_est. It arrives:around noon, blows between force 3to6.(10t0 25 &
. knOts)and dies down at suriset. There may be strong gusts on the leeward i

side due to the-highiland (€.g Eastern side of Ithaka and Zakinthos). ;
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KARPATHIAN SEA

The'Dodecanese which means "the Twelve
Istands’ in Greek arelocated East of the e = :
Cyclades, West of the Turkish coast. They are a . ' D .
group of 12 larger islands (Tilos, Symi, Samos, Base Marina Kos Base Marina Mandraki
Rhodos, Patmos, Nissiros, Leros, Lipsi, Arkii ® { one week sailing = Rhodes

Fourni, Kos, Kastelorizo, Karpathos ® Kasos, K - Laas D7 R AT
Kalymnos, Ikaria, Astypalea) plus 150 smaller in - one week sailing

Leros - Kalymnos 16 n.m. :
the Aegean Sea, of which 26 are inhabited. They B alyrmnos —yNissiros 25 nm. Rhodes - Symi
have a rich history, and many of even the NFissiias - THes 17 nm Symi - Nissiros 33nm. 8
T Nissiros - Kos 21 n.m.

smallest inhabited islands boast dozens of
Byzantine churches and medieval castles. The
largest island is Rhodes, which is also the most
popular tourist destination because the sun is
shining 300 days annually and offers endless

Tilos - Halki 16 n.m.
Halki - Symi 28 n.m.
Symi - Kos 37 nm.

two weeks sailing

Kos - Tilos 30 n.m.
Tilos - Halki 18 n.m.
Halki - Rhodes 34 n.m.

two weeks sailing

beaches for travelers. Kos is the second most & Kos - Kalymnos 16 n.m. ,
popular island which is near to the Turkish | Kalymnos - Leros 16 n.m. Rhodes - Symi 23nm.
Leros - Patmos 20 n.m. Symi - Tilos 27 n.m.

peninsula of Bodrum. There are several unspoilt

villages and great anchorage places. In the Patmos - Fourni 20 n.m. T'_losj - Nissiros U o
summer months (June to September inclusive), Fourni - Lipsi 25 n.m. Nissiros - Kos 21 nm.
the prevailing wind is the "Meltemi” coming from | Lipsi - Levitha 24 n.m. Kos - Kalymnos 16nm.
the NW-W like in the Cyclades islands and the Lev.itha - Asti_pa_lea 32 n.m. Kalymnos - Leros 16 n.m.
open Aegean Sea. It begins to blow in mid June, A§t|palea -.NISSII‘OS 39 n.m. Leros - Astypalea 43 n.m.
powers-up from end July to early September [ Nissiros -Tilos 17nm. Astypalea - Nissiros 37nm.
and weakens off in October. The usual force of | 11L0s - Halki 16nm. Nissiros - Halki 33nm.
the North winds is 4-6 in Beaufort scale and LD = Rl SO Halki - Rhodes 34n.m.

Rhodes - Symi 22 n.m.

i h force 7 ly 8. -
may on occasion reach force 7 or more rarely - 37 nm.



Base Marina Volos

One week sailing

Volos - N. Trikeri
N. Trikeri — Skopelos
Skopelos-Trozzi bay- Alonissos

Alonissos -Kira Panagia 21 nm

* Kira Panagia - Skopelos 32 nm
Skiopelos - Agia Kiriaki 28 nm \
Agia Kiriaki - Volos 20nm

two weeks sailing

Volos,

Volos - N. Trikeri
N. Trikeri — Tsougria — Skiathos
Skiathos - Lalaria — Skopelos Glossa

19nm
24 nm
25 nm

Skopelos Glossa - Alonissos Patitiri 20 nm

. Patitiri — Kira Panagia 15 nm

S k I a t h 0 S Kira Panagia - Psathoura (Sea Park] 15 nm

o) ’ Psathoura - Alonissos (SteniBala) 24 nm
Steni Bala - Peristera — Skopelos 18 nm
e Y N 0 rth e rn Sp 0 ra d es . Skopelos - Skantzoura 24 nm
; P Skantzoura - Skyros Linaria 25nm
 Linaria - Treis Mpoukies - Linaria 10 nm

: S poradesare & Linaria- Agnontas Skopelos 35nm

an archipelago along the east coast of Greece, B onontas Skopelos - Oreoi Evia 32rm
northeast of the island of Evia, in the Aegean = Ofeoi Evia - Vzlos 25m

Sea. They consist of 24 islands and the term
“Sporades” refers mainly to these islands:
Skopelos, Skyros, Alonnisos, Skiathos, Kyra
Panagia, Peristera, Gioura, Skantzoura, Piperi,

Base Marina Skiathos
One week sailing

Tsougria. They are found not only inthe bigger  giathos - Skopelos 14 @
and smaller islands, but in the North coast of Skopelos - Skantzoura 18 nm. N SPORADES GIOURA
Evia as well and inside the Pagassitikos Gulf  gxantzoura - Skyros 26 nm. 0?0 S KIRA PANAGIA
(Volos) and the East coast of Thessaly mainland. Skyros - Peristera W M _ ANy L evousa
The first four islands (Skopelos, Skyros,  pgristera - Alonissos 5 Pagasitikos Gulf 1N PERISTERA
Alonisos and Skiathos) are the greenest islands Aerfsses - SkEies 20 n.m. TRKER g ATHOS  SKOPELS

in Greece and have the most beautiful beaches
(such as Koukounaries and Lalaria in Skiathos),

LOUTRO SKANTZOURA

OREl

as well as many bays, scenic coves and bright Skiathos - Skopelos 14 n.m. SKIROS
white lch.urghgs. T(:le wind's florce inhB;aufor;c Skopelos - Skatzoura T
scale is 3-5 and may rarely reach Force 7. Skatzoura - Skiros 26nm. Nortn g

As it happens in the open Aegean Sea winds KIMI Aegean Sea

beain i ) Skiros - Peristera 35n.m.
egin in late June, blow stronger in July and . EVIA
August, and fade out in the middle of " eristera - Pelagos 10nm. rar
September. On the other hand, akindof ~ Pelagos - Allonisos 14nm. ST
"funnelled’ East winds at the channels of Trikeri ~ Allonisos - Agnodas (Skopelos) 10 n.m. South ot
and Orei (SW of Skiathos isle close tothe Npart ~ Agnodas - Glossa (Skopelos) 7 n.m. THIVA
of Evia) shall be taken into consideration. Inside  Glossa - Koukounaries (Skiathos) 11 n.m. HERETING
the gulf of Volos (Pagasitikos Gulf), the "rule” is Koukounaries - Orei (Evia) 19n.m. . I
NW winds at Force 2 Orei - Trikeri (Volos) gnim. e RA:Ii‘tzlmn Gulf -
Trikeri - Skiathos 22nm. e

N

SALAMINA

ALIMOS

AEGINA . LAVRIO

Cape Sounion



Base Marina Lavrion
One week sailing

Lavrion - Kea 16 n.m.

Kea - Syros (Finikas) 32n.m.
Syros - Mykonos 24 n.m.
Mykonos - Paros 24 n.m.
Paros - Serifos 30 n.m.
Serifos - Kithnos 21 nm.
Kithnos - Lavrion 25 n.m.

Two weeks sailing

Lavrion - Kea 16 n.m.
Kea - Syros 32n.m.
Syros - Tinos 18 n.m.
Tinos - Mykonos 10 n.m.
Mykonos - Paros 24 n.m.
Paros - Koufonisia 27 nm.
Koufonisia - los 17 n.m.
los - Santorini 24 nm.
Santorini - Folegandros 27 n.m.
Folegandros - Milos 30 n.m.
Milos - Sifnos 22 n.m.
Sifnos - Serifos 12 n.m.
Serifos - Kithnos 21 n.m.
Kithnos - Lavrion 25 n.m.

Base Marina Alimos Athens

One week sailing

Alimos - Cape Sounio
Cape Sounio - Kea
Kea - Syros (Finikas)
Syros - Paros

Paros - Serifos
Serifos - Kithnos
Kithnos - Alimos

Two weeks sailing

Alimos - Cape Sounio
Cape Sounio - Kea
Kea - Syros (Finikas)
Syros - Mykonos
Mykonos - Naxos
Naxos - Koufonisia (Schinusa)
Koufonisia - los

los - Folegandros
Folegandros - Milos
Milos - Sifnos

Sifnos - Serifos
Serifos - Kithnos
Kithnos - Poros
Poros - Alimos

ANDROS

ALIMOS D

AEGINA

C LAVRIO

POROS
GIAROS

AL)

The Cyclades

The Cyclades (from the Greek word for 'rings' or 'circles') is the central
group of islands in the Aegean, so named because of the way they seem to
surround Delos, the ancient centre of trade and worship. This group of
islands offers a landscape of naked rocks, white washed houses against
crystal-clear,water and a bright sky.

Sailing in Cyclades you can visit the following main areas:

Kea, Kithnos, Syros, Andros, Tinos, Mykonos, Delos and Rinia (Nothern
Cyclades), Serifos, Sifnos, Antiparos, Paros, Naxos (Middle Cyclades),
Donoussa, Iraklia, Schinousa, Koufonissia,

Amorgos and Levitha (Small Cyclades) and Milos, Kimolos, Folegandros,
Sikinos, los, Thira (Santorini) and Anafi (Southern Cyclades).

The prevailing wind in the summer is the "Meltemi",

which blows from the North / North West. It begins in June,

blows stronger in July and August at Force 5-6 in Beaufort scale

and may occasionally reach Force 8-9. It may blow for 1-3 days or

it may sometimes blow for 2 weeks at a time.




Length
Beam
Draft
Cabins
WC
Berths
Engine

Power

Water Capacity
Fuel Capacity

Main sail

LAGOON 450F

45" 10"
251"
43

4+ 1(4+2)
4(4+1)
10
YANMAR
2 x 45 HP
(2x 57 HP)
350 1t
1040 It
BATTENED

LAGOON 440

448"
253"
43"
4+2
4(5)

10
YANMAR
2 x 60 HP

900 It
650 It
BATTENED

LAGOON 42

42

253"
41"
L+2

4

10
YANMAR
2 x 45 HP
(2 x 57 HP)
300 It
600 lt
BATTENED

LAGOON 420

414"
24' 7"
42"
L+1(4+2)
4+1

10
YANMAR
2 x40 HP
(2x 75 HP)
350 It
600 It
BATTENED

LAGOON 400 S2

39'3
23 &

L+2

4

10
YANMAR
2x29HP
(2 x 45 HP)
300 It
400 It
BATTENED

LAGOON 39

386"
22'3"

W

4+2

2 (4)

10
YANMAR
2x29HP
(2 x 45 HP)
300 It
400 It
BATTENED



L)

LAGOON 380S2  NAUTITECH 47 NAUTITECH 441  BALI 4.5 BALI 4.3 BALI 4.0
Length 37117 476" 442" 446" 43 40
Beam 21'5" 24'9" 22' 4" 24° 3" 23'3" 22
Draft 39 39 393" 4 39 38
Cabins L+2(4+1) 4 + 2 twin 4 + 2 twin L+2 L+2 L+2
WC 2 4 4 4 4 4
Berths 10 12 10 (12) 10 10 10
Engine YANMAR YANMAR YANMAR NANNI NANNI NANNI
Power 2x21HP 2x55HP 2 x40 HP 2 x 40 HP 2 x40 HP 2x20HP

(2x 30 HP) (2x 50 HP) (2x 40HP)

Water Capacity 300t 900 It 800 It 800 It 800 It 800 It
Fuel Capacity 200 It 400 It 400 It 800 It 800 It 400 It

Main sail BATTENED BATTENED BATTENED BATTENED BATTENED BATTENED



Length

Beam
Draft
Cabins
WwC
Berths

Engine

Power
Water Capacity
Fuel Capacity

Main sail

49 54"
14° 76"
5 58"
5(5+1)
3+1

10
YANMAR

75 HP

564 It

2351t
BATTENED /
FURLING

47117
157"
71

5

3

10
YANMAR

75 HP

900 lt

400 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

459"
149
75

4

2

8/10
YANMAR

54 HP

370t (570 1)
200 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

40" 9"
(SRS
64 (7 2)
3

2

6/8
YANMAR

40 (45) HP
240 It

200 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

379
131"
610"

3

102
6/8
YANMAR

30HP

130 It

130t
BATTENED /
FURLING

51'8"
15" 4"
75
5+1
3+1
10/12
YANMAR

80 HP

615 It

240 It
BATTENED /
FURLING



Length
Beam
Draft
Cabins
WC
Berths

Engine

Power
Water Capacity
Fuel Capacity

Main sail

47 4"
14'8"
74

4

4

8/10
YANMAR

57 HP

615 It

240 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

451"
131"

5

4

2

8/10
YANMAR

57 HP

3301t

200 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

41107
131"
610"

3

2

6/8
YANMAR

40 (45) HP
3301t

200 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

372"
124"
65

3

1

6/8
YANMAR

29 HP

230t

130 1t
BATTENED /
FURLING

492"

133"

74

5

3

10

VOLVO
PENTA D2-75
75 HP

560 (t

280 It
BATTENED /
FURLING

46" 8"

14°3"

69"

4

3

8/9

VOLVO
PENTA D2-55
55HP

360 It

2101t
BATTENED /
FURLING



Length

Beam
Draft
Cabins
WC
Berths

Engine

Power
Water Capacity
Fuel Capacity

Main sail

46" 8"

143

69

4

B

8/9

VOLVO
PENTA D2-55
55HP

360 It

2101t
BATTENED /
FURLING

406"
13

67

3

2

6/7

VOLVO
PENTAD1-30
28HP

210 It

210 1t
BATTENED /
FURLING

499"

15 4"

73

4

3

8/10
VOLVO
PENTA D2-75
75 HP

605 [t

295 [t
BATTENED /
FURLING

44

137

62

4

2

8/10
VOLVO
PENTA D2-55
55 HP

516 It

2301t
BATTENED /
FURLING

44

137

62

4

2

8/10
VOLVO
PENTA D2-55
55HP

5161t

2301t
BATTENED /
FURLING

40°5"
138"
69

3

2

6/8
VOLVO

40 HP

380t

200 It
BATTENED /
FURLING
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General Information for Bareboat Charters

The yachts are fully equipped, maintained by a group of specialists and
meet all high safety and comfort standards of Sun Yachting company.

Every year our yachts are inspected by the Hellenic Register of Shipping
and a new certificate of inspection is issued. Our yachts are equipped
with all the safety equipment required such as life rafts, dinghies, life
jackets, life belts etc. and all the essential navigation equipment as
GPS. VHFs, echo sounders, log, wind, speed instruments etc. We pro-
vide all Bareboats with clean laundry, comprehensive sea charts and
Greek water pilots. All yachts are delivered to the charterers in excel-
lent technical condition, with full fuel and water tanks.

All tanks have to be filled up at the expenses of the charterer at the
time of return. According to Greek Law, an official charter agreement
must be signed by both the charterer and the broker. A crew list stat-
ing the passport or ID numbers of the members must be onboard. If the
crew does not have enough sailing experience or a sailing license, then
a skipper is available for hire.

WAY OF PAYMENT

All yachts are risk insured with a deductible insurance policy, as a guar-
antee, paid to the broker upon embarkation. When a charter boat is
returned without damages or lost items, the total amount of the guar-
antee is refunded.

Every yacht is delivered and returned with the aid of an inventory check
list. The inventory list and an acceptance form must be signed by the
charterer. Any defective or missing items should be mentioned on the
inventory list and the acceptance form, before clients’ departure.

Embarkation time is 17:00 pm and disembarkation time is 09:00 am.
The yacht should be returned to the base, the afternoon before the end
of the charter and check-out next morning.

Bareboat charters start from one of the following marinas:

Marina Alimos (Athens), Marina Lavrion, Marina Lefkas, Marina
Gouvia (Corfu), Marina Paroikia (Paros), Marina Tourlos (Mykonos),
Marina Skiathos, Marina Volos, Marina Kos, Marina Mandraki
(Rhodes).

A. For reservations made at least 5 months prior to the departure date, the way of payment will be:

25% upon signing the contract
25% after two months period and the rest
50% four weeks before yachts departure

B. For reservations made less than 5 months prior to the departure date, the way of payment will be:

50% upon signing the contract
50% four weeks before yachts departure

C. Incase of reservation within four weeks prior to the departure date,
the total charter fee should be paid the day of reservation.

CANCELLATION FEES
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conditions, then the total charter fee will be returned,
less Euro 300 for cancellation fees.

In case of cancellation between 3 to 2 months before embarkation, a cancellation fee of 30% will be kept
In case of cancellation between 2 to 1 months before embarkation, a cancellation fee of 50% will be kept
In case of cancellation between 1 month and embarkation, total charter fee will be kept

In any other case which is not mentioned above, the cancellation fee is under negotiation

If the cancelled boat will be re-booked for the same period and under the same
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